
#2 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Gabe Bush SO Millikin 10:36.49

#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 51.22

1) Lauren Anderson FR 2) Nicole Hoyer SO

3) Linsey Turner JR 4) Jordan Peckham SR

2 Illinois College (A) 51.50

1) Brianna Wallace JR 2) Kayla Hearon SR

3) Kristina Hilmes JR 4) Lakeida Nichols SO

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Rose-Hulman (A) 43.69

1) Jacob Jagger SR 2) Prescott Brackett JR

3) Jack Cox FR 4) Jailen Hobbs SO

2 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 44.34

1) Reed Bona JR 2) Alexander Brock SR

3) Patrick Shepherd JR 4) Luke Ditsworth JR

#5 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Alyssa Ruiz SO Millikin 5:06.95 1(1)

2 Arika Hofmann SR Monmouth (Ill.) 5:08.49 1(2)

3 Elizabeth Hulick FR Millikin 5:18.23 1(3)

4 Tia Hardt SO Illinois Wesleyan 5:18.65 1(4)

5 Jade Anderson SO Illinois-Springfield 5:19.35 2(1)

6 Tessa Wiegand JR Millikin 5:21.15 1(5)

7 Emma West SO Illinois-Springfield 5:23.51 2(2)

8 Amanda Wilson SO Illinois Wesleyan 5:25.21 1(6)

9 Madison Lindfelt JR Rose-Hulman 5:29.15 1(7)

10 Avery Damron SO Millikin 5:30.67 1(8)

11 Nile Doucette FR Illinois Wesleyan 5:35.43 2(3)

12 Emily Wagh JR Illinois Wesleyan 5:35.51 2(4)

13 Libby Smith FR Rose-Hulman 5:37.32 1(9)

14 Maggie Von Hatten FR Illinois-Springfield 5:45.32 2(5)

15 Samantha Churchey JR Illinois Wesleyan 6:07.04 2(6)

16 Ashley Drake SO Illinois College 6:19.08 2(7)

17 Nyasaina Kwamboka SR Monmouth (Ill.) 6:20.88 1(10)

18 Riley Reuter SO Eureka 6:31.42 2(8)

19 Andrea Teubel FR Illinois Wesleyan 6:49.44 2(9)

20 Odessa Grove FR Eureka 6:56.52 2(10)

21 Sophia Simonis SO Eureka 7:07.14 2(11)

22 Anna Sheaffer SO Illinois Wesleyan 7:16.64 2(12)
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#5 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
23 Nicole Tye SR Eureka 7:52.88 2(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Alyssa Ruiz SO Millikin 5:06.95

2 Arika Hofmann SR Monmouth (Ill.) 5:08.49

3 Elizabeth Hulick FR Millikin 5:18.23

4 Tia Hardt SO Illinois Wesleyan 5:18.65

5 Tessa Wiegand JR Millikin 5:21.15

6 Amanda Wilson SO Illinois Wesleyan 5:25.21

7 Madison Lindfelt JR Rose-Hulman 5:29.15

8 Avery Damron SO Millikin 5:30.67

9 Libby Smith FR Rose-Hulman 5:37.32

10 Nyasaina Kwamboka SR Monmouth (Ill.) 6:20.88

Section 2 of 2

1 Jade Anderson SO Illinois-Springfield 5:19.35

2 Emma West SO Illinois-Springfield 5:23.51

3 Nile Doucette FR Illinois Wesleyan 5:35.43

4 Emily Wagh JR Illinois Wesleyan 5:35.51

5 Maggie Von Hatten FR Illinois-Springfield 5:45.32

6 Samantha Churchey JR Illinois Wesleyan 6:07.04

7 Ashley Drake SO Illinois College 6:19.08

8 Riley Reuter SO Eureka 6:31.42

9 Andrea Teubel FR Illinois Wesleyan 6:49.44

10 Odessa Grove FR Eureka 6:56.52

11 Sophia Simonis SO Eureka 7:07.14

12 Anna Sheaffer SO Illinois Wesleyan 7:16.64

13 Nicole Tye SR Eureka 7:52.88

#6 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Riley Dulin SR Monmouth (Ill.) 4:11.21 1(1)

2 Jake Schwartz SR Illinois-Springfield 4:12.72 1(2)

3 Evan Brill JR Rose-Hulman 4:25.68 1(3)

4 Ernie Waterson FR Illinois Wesleyan 4:27.47 1(4)

5 Garrett Jones JR Millikin 4:29.18 1(5)

6 Carter Lindfelt FR Rose-Hulman 4:32.74 1(6)

7 Neo Colter SO Monmouth (Ill.) 4:33.12 2(1)

8 Evan Turnbull FR Illinois Wesleyan 4:33.36 1(7)

9 Derek Dayton SO Millikin 4:36.16 2(2)

10 Jessel Prabhu SO Millikin 4:38.66 1(8)

11 Braden Bernas SO Monmouth (Ill.) 4:42.91 2(3)

12 Liam Owens SR Illinois Wesleyan 4:44.97 1(9)

13 Ryan Ames FR Illinois-Springfield 4:46.42 2(4)

14 Javier Garcia JR Eureka 4:48.88 2(5)

15 Harrison Hicks JR Monmouth (Ill.) 4:51.39 2(6)
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#6 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 Parker Perrine JR Illinois College 5:10.19 2(7)

17 Michael Gryl SR Illinois Wesleyan 5:11.71 2(8)

18 Connor Warhausen JR Illinois College 5:23.89 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Riley Dulin SR Monmouth (Ill.) 4:11.21

2 Jake Schwartz SR Illinois-Springfield 4:12.72

3 Evan Brill JR Rose-Hulman 4:25.68

4 Ernie Waterson FR Illinois Wesleyan 4:27.47

5 Garrett Jones JR Millikin 4:29.18

6 Carter Lindfelt FR Rose-Hulman 4:32.74

7 Evan Turnbull FR Illinois Wesleyan 4:33.36

8 Jessel Prabhu SO Millikin 4:38.66

9 Liam Owens SR Illinois Wesleyan 4:44.97

Section 2 of 2

1 Neo Colter SO Monmouth (Ill.) 4:33.12

2 Derek Dayton SO Millikin 4:36.16

3 Braden Bernas SO Monmouth (Ill.) 4:42.91

4 Ryan Ames FR Illinois-Springfield 4:46.42

5 Javier Garcia JR Eureka 4:48.88

6 Harrison Hicks JR Monmouth (Ill.) 4:51.39

7 Parker Perrine JR Illinois College 5:10.19

8 Michael Gryl SR Illinois Wesleyan 5:11.71

9 Connor Warhausen JR Illinois College 5:23.89

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
M Meet of Champions 14.69 Jasmyn Hunter Unattached 8/1/2020

Wind:  (+1.4)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Kristina Hilmes JR Illinois College 17.47

2 Anne Longman SR Millikin 18.15

3 Emilie Mineo JR Millikin 20.54

#8 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.6)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Timothy Youndt JR Rose-Hulman 16.62

2 Dalton Hoadley FR Millikin 17.57

3 Jackson Lee FR Illinois College 17.70

4 Alex Johnson Unattached 20.97
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#9 Women's 400 Meters
M Meet of Champions 56.41 Amaya Turner The 800 Project 8/1/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Hailey Wimberly SR Millikin 1:00.45 1(1)

2 Lovenya Perry FR Millikin 1:00.55 1(2)

3 Jules Grunloh SO Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.37 1(3)

4 Tina Rogers SR Rose-Hulman 1:02.59 2(1)

5 Breanna Chandler SO Illinois-Springfield 1:02.90 3(1)

6 Lexi Ward SO Illinois Wesleyan 1:03.42 1(4)

7 Emily Peterson JR Rose-Hulman 1:03.59 1(5)

8 Sarah Shoemaker SR Rose-Hulman 1:04.63 3(2)

9 Peyton Pollman SO Illinois Wesleyan 1:04.86 1(6)

10 Davion Lemon FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:05.49 1(7)

11 Caitlin McCane FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:05.89 2(2)

12 Addison Bendery JR Illinois Wesleyan 1:07.13 1(8)

13 Grace Watson FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:09.56 2(3)

14 Carlyssa King FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:12.97 3(3)

15 Jadyn Bothe FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:13.91 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Hailey Wimberly SR Millikin 1:00.45

2 Lovenya Perry FR Millikin 1:00.55

3 Jules Grunloh SO Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.37

4 Lexi Ward SO Illinois Wesleyan 1:03.42

5 Emily Peterson JR Rose-Hulman 1:03.59

6 Peyton Pollman SO Illinois Wesleyan 1:04.86

7 Davion Lemon FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:05.49

8 Addison Bendery JR Illinois Wesleyan 1:07.13

Section 2 of 3

1 Tina Rogers SR Rose-Hulman 1:02.59

2 Caitlin McCane FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:05.89

3 Grace Watson FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:09.56

4 Jadyn Bothe FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:13.91

Section 3 of 3

1 Breanna Chandler SO Illinois-Springfield 1:02.90

2 Sarah Shoemaker SR Rose-Hulman 1:04.63

3 Carlyssa King FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:12.97

#10 Men's 400 Meters
M Southwest Prairie 50.19 Dalen Brown Oswego 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ben Kuxmann JR Millikin MR 49.42 1(1)

2 Jacob Eve SO Rose-Hulman MR 49.48 1(2)

3 Caleb Bleich JR Millikin 51.47 1(3)

4 Keondre Schumacher JR Illinois Wesleyan 51.70 1(4)

5 Sam Morris SO Illinois Wesleyan 52.05 1(5)

6 Gavin Raines JR Illinois College 52.34 2(1)
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#10 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 Tyler Maple SR Illinois Wesleyan 52.34 2(2)

8 Caleb Steber FR Illinois College 52.85 1(6)

9 Isaiah Lilje SR Rose-Hulman 53.24 2(3)

10 Marshall Brown SR Illinois College 53.71 1(7)

11 Wes Watson SR Illinois Wesleyan 53.75 3(1)

12 Davis Nguy JR Illinois Wesleyan 53.98 2(4)

13 Jonathan Rogers FR Rose-Hulman 54.35 2(5)

14 Jacob Fedderke SR Illinois College 54.58 1(8)

15 Brooks Johnson FR Illinois Wesleyan 54.70 2(6)

16 Jackson Allen Unattached 54.70 2(7)

17 Noah Smith SO Illinois Wesleyan 57.70 3(2)

18 Angel Macias FR Illinois Wesleyan 59.12 3(3)

19 Uriel Ferreira JR Illinois Wesleyan 59.28 2(8)

20 Bryce Logsdon SR Eureka 1:00.73 3(4)

21 AJ Hockings SR Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.20 3(5)

22 Jack Jones FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.45 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Ben Kuxmann JR Millikin MR 49.42

2 Jacob Eve SO Rose-Hulman MR 49.48

3 Caleb Bleich JR Millikin 51.47

4 Keondre Schumacher JR Illinois Wesleyan 51.70

5 Sam Morris SO Illinois Wesleyan 52.05

6 Caleb Steber FR Illinois College 52.85

7 Marshall Brown SR Illinois College 53.71

8 Jacob Fedderke SR Illinois College 54.58

Section 2 of 3

1 Gavin Raines JR Illinois College 52.34

2 Tyler Maple SR Illinois Wesleyan 52.34

3 Isaiah Lilje SR Rose-Hulman 53.24

4 Davis Nguy JR Illinois Wesleyan 53.98

5 Jonathan Rogers FR Rose-Hulman 54.35

6 Brooks Johnson FR Illinois Wesleyan 54.70

7 Jackson Allen Unattached 54.70

8 Uriel Ferreira JR Illinois Wesleyan 59.28

Section 3 of 3

1 Wes Watson SR Illinois Wesleyan 53.75

2 Noah Smith SO Illinois Wesleyan 57.70

3 Angel Macias FR Illinois Wesleyan 59.12

4 Bryce Logsdon SR Eureka 1:00.73

5 AJ Hockings SR Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.20

6 Jack Jones FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:02.45
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#11 Women's 100 Meters
M Meet of Champions 11.88 Sydney Weaver Unattached 8/1/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jordan Peckham SR Monmouth (Ill.) 12.74  (+1.5) 1(1)

2 Katrina Agustin JR Rose-Hulman 13.43  (+1.5) 1(2)

3 Brianna Wallace JR Illinois College 13.46  (+1.5) 1(3)

4 Nicole Hoyer SO Monmouth (Ill.) 13.53  (+1.5) 1(4)

5 Lakeida Nichols SO Illinois College 13.77  (+1.5) 1(5)

6 Kayla Hearon SR Illinois College 13.84  (+1.5) 1(6)

7 Gretchen Wessel JR Illinois College 14.77  (+1.5) 1(7)

8 Ashlyn Duncan FR Millikin 14.92  (+1.5) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Jordan Peckham SR Monmouth (Ill.) 12.74

2 Katrina Agustin JR Rose-Hulman 13.43

3 Brianna Wallace JR Illinois College 13.46

4 Nicole Hoyer SO Monmouth (Ill.) 13.53

5 Lakeida Nichols SO Illinois College 13.77

6 Kayla Hearon SR Illinois College 13.84

7 Gretchen Wessel JR Illinois College 14.77

8 Ashlyn Duncan FR Millikin 14.92

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.9)

#12 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jailen Hobbs SO Rose-Hulman 10.95  (+2.0) 1(1)

2 Carson Rodgers FR Millikin 11.46  (+2.0) 1(2)

3 Prescott Brackett JR Rose-Hulman 11.51  (+2.0) 1(3)

4 Jack Cox FR Rose-Hulman 11.67  (+2.0) 1(4)

5 Jacob Jagger SR Rose-Hulman 11.69  (+2.0) 1(5)

6 Cameron Jones Unattached 11.75  (+0.9) 2(1)

7 Colin Griffin FR Millikin 11.76  (+2.0) 1(6)

8 Patrick Shepherd JR Monmouth (Ill.) 11.81  (+2.0) 1(7)

9 Daniel Amponsah FR Illinois-Springfield 11.88  (+0.9) 2(2)

10 Alexander Brock SR Monmouth (Ill.) 11.95  (+0.9) 2(3)

11 Josh Yeo FR Millikin 12.22  (+0.9) 2(4)

12 Hayden Graham FR Illinois College 12.28  (+0.9) 2(5)

13 Aaron Rodriguez SO Illinois College 12.48  (+0.9) 2(6)

14 Walker Brown FR Illinois College 13.93  (+0.9) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 Jailen Hobbs SO Rose-Hulman 10.95

2 Carson Rodgers FR Millikin 11.46

3 Prescott Brackett JR Rose-Hulman 11.51

4 Jack Cox FR Rose-Hulman 11.67

2022 BIG BLUE ALUMNI INVITE
Decatur, IL
Millikin

Monday, May 2, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/2/2022 5:18 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#12 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 Jacob Jagger SR Rose-Hulman 11.69

6 Colin Griffin FR Millikin 11.76

7 Patrick Shepherd JR Monmouth (Ill.) 11.81

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Cameron Jones Unattached 11.75

2 Daniel Amponsah FR Illinois-Springfield 11.88

3 Alexander Brock SR Monmouth (Ill.) 11.95

4 Josh Yeo FR Millikin 12.22

5 Hayden Graham FR Illinois College 12.28

6 Aaron Rodriguez SO Illinois College 12.48

7 Walker Brown FR Illinois College 13.93

#13 Women's 800 Meters
M Meet of Champions 2:08.30 Patterson, Bronwyn CHAMPION SPEED 6/19/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mackenzie Dixon SR Millikin 2:16.98 1(1)

2 Rebekah Harden JR Illinois Wesleyan 2:20.78 1(2)

3 Katie Risner SO Millikin 2:25.25 1(3)

4 Gloria Esarco SR Illinois-Springfield 2:25.88 1(4)

5 Alyssa Ruiz SO Millikin 2:27.38 1(5)

6 Kara Fisher SR Monmouth (Ill.) 2:30.39 1(6)

7 Grace Talbert FR Millikin 2:31.64 1(7)

8 Morgan Suttles SR Illinois-Springfield 2:33.59 2(1)

9 Tia Hardt SO Illinois Wesleyan 2:34.26 2(2)

10 Tessa Wiegand JR Millikin 2:34.27 1(8)

11 Alexa Thomsen SR Illinois-Springfield 2:36.36 2(3)

12 Libby Price SR Illinois-Springfield 2:36.47 1(9)

13 Madison Lindfelt JR Rose-Hulman 2:40.87 1(10)

14 Nile Doucette FR Illinois Wesleyan 2:41.92 2(4)

15 Analise Brewer FR Millikin 2:42.53 2(5)

16 Nora Robinson SO Illinois Wesleyan 2:44.56 2(6)

17 Emily Wagh JR Illinois Wesleyan 2:50.63 2(7)

18 Nyasaina Kwamboka SR Monmouth (Ill.) 2:54.91 2(8)

19 Lindsay Eaton SO Monmouth (Ill.) 2:55.92 2(9)

20 Sarah Kimbro JR Eureka 3:08.05 2(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mackenzie Dixon SR Millikin 2:16.98

2 Rebekah Harden JR Illinois Wesleyan 2:20.78

3 Katie Risner SO Millikin 2:25.25

4 Gloria Esarco SR Illinois-Springfield 2:25.88

5 Alyssa Ruiz SO Millikin 2:27.38

6 Kara Fisher SR Monmouth (Ill.) 2:30.39

7 Grace Talbert FR Millikin 2:31.64

8 Tessa Wiegand JR Millikin 2:34.27
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#13 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 Libby Price SR Illinois-Springfield 2:36.47

10 Madison Lindfelt JR Rose-Hulman 2:40.87

Section 2 of 2

1 Morgan Suttles SR Illinois-Springfield 2:33.59

2 Tia Hardt SO Illinois Wesleyan 2:34.26

3 Alexa Thomsen SR Illinois-Springfield 2:36.36

4 Nile Doucette FR Illinois Wesleyan 2:41.92

5 Analise Brewer FR Millikin 2:42.53

6 Nora Robinson SO Illinois Wesleyan 2:44.56

7 Emily Wagh JR Illinois Wesleyan 2:50.63

8 Nyasaina Kwamboka SR Monmouth (Ill.) 2:54.91

9 Lindsay Eaton SO Monmouth (Ill.) 2:55.92

10 Sarah Kimbro JR Eureka 3:08.05

#14 Men's 800 Meters
M Southwest Prairie 1:59.18 Fayman, Emerson Minooka High School 3/18/2022

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jake Shumaker SO Millikin MR 1:53.88 1(1)

2 Austin Bridgman SO Millikin MR 1:55.66 1(2)

3 Will Thesken SR Rose-Hulman MR 1:58.49 1(3)

4 Christian Skaggs FR Millikin 2:00.27 1(4)

5 Eli Newton FR Monmouth (Ill.) 2:02.02 1(5)

6 Brandon Mattsey FR Millikin 2:03.19 1(6)

7 Will Detmer FR Illinois College 2:04.42 1(7)

8 Tyler Speitel SO Rose-Hulman 2:04.48 1(8)

9 Ernie Waterson FR Illinois Wesleyan 2:05.59 2(1)

10 Tim Wilson SR Rose-Hulman 2:05.92 1(9)

11 Alejandro Marcenido SO Rose-Hulman 2:07.23 2(2)

12 Steven Melin JR Illinois College 2:07.42 2(3)

13 Dakota Myers JR Millikin 2:08.52 2(4)

14 Collin White SO Illinois College 2:13.20 2(5)

15 Blake Storoe JR Rose-Hulman 2:14.28 2(6)

16 Evan Brill JR Rose-Hulman 2:14.87 2(7)

17 Javier Garcia JR Eureka 2:28.64 2(8)

18 Bryce Logsdon SR Eureka 2:39.74 2(9)

Ben Kuxmann JR Millikin DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jake Shumaker SO Millikin MR 1:53.88

2 Austin Bridgman SO Millikin MR 1:55.66

3 Will Thesken SR Rose-Hulman MR 1:58.49

4 Christian Skaggs FR Millikin 2:00.27

5 Eli Newton FR Monmouth (Ill.) 2:02.02

6 Brandon Mattsey FR Millikin 2:03.19

7 Will Detmer FR Illinois College 2:04.42
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#14 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 Tyler Speitel SO Rose-Hulman 2:04.48

9 Tim Wilson SR Rose-Hulman 2:05.92

Ben Kuxmann JR Millikin DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Ernie Waterson FR Illinois Wesleyan 2:05.59

2 Alejandro Marcenido SO Rose-Hulman 2:07.23

3 Steven Melin JR Illinois College 2:07.42

4 Dakota Myers JR Millikin 2:08.52

5 Collin White SO Illinois College 2:13.20

6 Blake Storoe JR Rose-Hulman 2:14.28

7 Evan Brill JR Rose-Hulman 2:14.87

8 Javier Garcia JR Eureka 2:28.64

9 Bryce Logsdon SR Eureka 2:39.74

#15 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Eryn Renison SR Millikin 1:06.35

2 Kristina Hilmes JR Illinois College 1:09.21

3 Katie Vogler SR Illinois Wesleyan 1:10.53

4 Tori Witzig FR Illinois Wesleyan 1:13.87

#16 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Dalton Hoadley FR Millikin 1:03.84

2 Logan McLaughlin JR Rose-Hulman 1:04.88

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jordan Peckham SR Monmouth (Ill.) 27.08  (–2.1) 1(1)

2 Tina Rogers SR Rose-Hulman 28.35  (–2.1) 1(2)

3 Davion Lemon FR Illinois Wesleyan 28.50  (–2.1) 1(3)

4 Avery Smith SO Illinois Wesleyan 28.55  (–2.1) 1(4)

5 Addison Bendery JR Illinois Wesleyan 28.62  (–2.1) 1(5)

6 Kayla Hearon SR Illinois College 28.64  (–2.1) 1(6)

7 Jorri Sandage SR Illinois Wesleyan 28.95  (–1.4) 2(1)

8 Tori Burke SO Illinois Wesleyan 29.02  (–1.4) 2(2)

9 Jules Grunloh SO Illinois Wesleyan 29.35  (–1.4) 2(3)

10 Nicole Hoyer SO Monmouth (Ill.) 29.46  (–1.4) 2(4)

10 Lexi Ward SO Illinois Wesleyan 29.46  (–1.4) 2(4)

12 Jada Hunter-Hays FR Rose-Hulman 29.50  (–2.9) 4(1)

13 Katrina Agustin JR Rose-Hulman 29.75  (–4.3) 3(1)

14 Breanna Chandler SO Illinois-Springfield 30.13  (–2.9) 4(2)

15 Anne Longman SR Millikin 30.34  (–1.4) 2(6)

16 Peyton Pollman SO Illinois Wesleyan 30.51  (–1.4) 2(7)

17 Brianna Wallace JR Illinois College 30.82  (–2.1) 1(7)

18 Ronnautica Dixon JR Illinois College 30.97  (–4.3) 3(2)
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
19 Grace Watson FR Illinois Wesleyan 31.07  (–2.9) 4(3)

20 Gretchen Wessel JR Illinois College 31.14  (–4.3) 3(3)

21 Ashlyn Duncan FR Millikin 31.14  (–4.3) 3(4)

22 Madalyne McPheeters SR Millikin 31.23  (–1.4) 2(8)

23 Jadyn Bothe FR Illinois Wesleyan 31.33  (–4.3) 3(5)

24 Carlyssa King FR Illinois Wesleyan 32.13  (–4.3) 3(6)

25 Sumer Hamilton FR Illinois College 32.65  (–2.9) 4(4)

26 Emilie Mineo JR Millikin 34.69  (–4.3) 3(7)

27 Julia Seaman JR Millikin 35.33  (–2.9) 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–2.1)

1 Jordan Peckham SR Monmouth (Ill.) 27.08

2 Tina Rogers SR Rose-Hulman 28.35

3 Davion Lemon FR Illinois Wesleyan 28.50

4 Avery Smith SO Illinois Wesleyan 28.55

5 Addison Bendery JR Illinois Wesleyan 28.62

6 Kayla Hearon SR Illinois College 28.64

7 Brianna Wallace JR Illinois College 30.82

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 Jorri Sandage SR Illinois Wesleyan 28.95

2 Tori Burke SO Illinois Wesleyan 29.02

3 Jules Grunloh SO Illinois Wesleyan 29.35

4 Nicole Hoyer SO Monmouth (Ill.) 29.46

4 Lexi Ward SO Illinois Wesleyan 29.46

6 Anne Longman SR Millikin 30.34

7 Peyton Pollman SO Illinois Wesleyan 30.51

8 Madalyne McPheeters SR Millikin 31.23

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–4.3)

1 Katrina Agustin JR Rose-Hulman 29.75

2 Ronnautica Dixon JR Illinois College 30.97

3 Gretchen Wessel JR Illinois College 31.14

4 Ashlyn Duncan FR Millikin 31.14

5 Jadyn Bothe FR Illinois Wesleyan 31.33

6 Carlyssa King FR Illinois Wesleyan 32.13

7 Emilie Mineo JR Millikin 34.69

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 Jada Hunter-Hays FR Rose-Hulman 29.50

2 Breanna Chandler SO Illinois-Springfield 30.13

3 Grace Watson FR Illinois Wesleyan 31.07

4 Sumer Hamilton FR Illinois College 32.65

5 Julia Seaman JR Millikin 35.33
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#18 Men's 200 Meters
M Southwest Prairie 22.20 Marcellus Moore Plainfield North 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Keondre Schumacher JR Illinois Wesleyan 23.02  (–2.9) 1(1)

2 Prescott Brackett JR Rose-Hulman 23.58  (–2.9) 1(2)

3 Carson Rodgers FR Millikin 23.76  (–2.9) 1(3)

4 Lee'Vonte Kelley JR Millikin 23.78  (–2.8) 3(1)

5 Alexander Brock SR Monmouth (Ill.) 23.81  (–2.9) 1(4)

6 Jacob Jagger SR Rose-Hulman 23.95  (–2.8) 3(2)

7 Ian Lemons FR Rose-Hulman 24.01  (–2.8) 3(3)

8 Caleb Steber FR Illinois College 24.02  (–2.9) 2(1)

9 Jacob Bird SO Rose-Hulman 24.03  (–2.9) 1(5)

10 Jack Cox FR Rose-Hulman 24.08  (–2.9) 2(2)

11 Marshall Brown SR Illinois College 24.10  (–2.8) 3(4)

12 Colin Griffin FR Millikin 24.19  (–2.9) 2(3)

13 Jacob Fedderke SR Illinois College 24.30  (–2.8) 3(5)

14 Sam Morris SO Illinois Wesleyan 24.32  (–2.9) 2(4)

15 Reed Bona JR Monmouth (Ill.) 24.39  (–2.9) 2(5)

15 Rye Johnson SO Millikin 24.39  (–2.8) 3(6)

17 Brooks Johnson FR Illinois Wesleyan 24.59  (–2.9) 2(6)

18 Cameron Jones Unattached 24.64  (–2.8) 3(7)

19 Davis Nguy JR Illinois Wesleyan 25.51  (–2.9) 2(7)

20 Hayden Graham FR Illinois College 25.73  (–0.6) 4(1)

21 Aaron Rodriguez SO Illinois College 25.77  (–0.6) 4(2)

22 Daniel Amponsah FR Illinois-Springfield 25.92  (–1.2) 5(1)

23 Jackson Lee FR Illinois College 26.04  (–0.6) 4(3)

24 Angel Macias FR Illinois Wesleyan 26.58  (–0.6) 4(4)

25 Uriel Ferreira JR Illinois Wesleyan 26.77  (–0.6) 4(5)

26 AJ Hockings SR Illinois Wesleyan 26.89  (–2.8) 3(8)

27 Noah Smith SO Illinois Wesleyan 27.78  (–1.2) 5(2)

28 Walker Brown FR Illinois College 28.88  (–0.6) 4(6)

29 Tyler Maple SR Illinois Wesleyan 30.23  (–2.9) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 Keondre Schumacher JR Illinois Wesleyan 23.02

2 Prescott Brackett JR Rose-Hulman 23.58

3 Carson Rodgers FR Millikin 23.76

4 Alexander Brock SR Monmouth (Ill.) 23.81

5 Jacob Bird SO Rose-Hulman 24.03

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 Caleb Steber FR Illinois College 24.02

2 Jack Cox FR Rose-Hulman 24.08

3 Colin Griffin FR Millikin 24.19

4 Sam Morris SO Illinois Wesleyan 24.32

5 Reed Bona JR Monmouth (Ill.) 24.39

6 Brooks Johnson FR Illinois Wesleyan 24.59
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 Davis Nguy JR Illinois Wesleyan 25.51

8 Tyler Maple SR Illinois Wesleyan 30.23

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–2.8)

1 Lee'Vonte Kelley JR Millikin 23.78

2 Jacob Jagger SR Rose-Hulman 23.95

3 Ian Lemons FR Rose-Hulman 24.01

4 Marshall Brown SR Illinois College 24.10

5 Jacob Fedderke SR Illinois College 24.30

6 Rye Johnson SO Millikin 24.39

7 Cameron Jones Unattached 24.64

8 AJ Hockings SR Illinois Wesleyan 26.89

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Hayden Graham FR Illinois College 25.73

2 Aaron Rodriguez SO Illinois College 25.77

3 Jackson Lee FR Illinois College 26.04

4 Angel Macias FR Illinois Wesleyan 26.58

5 Uriel Ferreira JR Illinois Wesleyan 26.77

6 Walker Brown FR Illinois College 28.88

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 Daniel Amponsah FR Illinois-Springfield 25.92

2 Noah Smith SO Illinois Wesleyan 27.78

#19 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Quincy Collings SO Millikin 19:09.40

2 Ezzie Baltierra-Chavez SR Monmouth (Ill.) 20:23.97

3 Haley Braker SR Rose-Hulman 20:47.12

#20 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Riley Dulin SR Monmouth (Ill.) 16:17.01

Josh Martinez SO Millikin 16:50.16

Julio Hernandez-Lopez Unattached 17:08.00

Mark Jensen SO Millikin 17:15.20

William Plumley FR Monmouth (Ill.) 17:31.34

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Millikin (A) 4:12.17

1) Hailey Wimberly SR 2) Eryn Renison SR

3) Katie Risner SO 4) Mackenzie Dixon SR

2 Illinois Wesleyan (A) 4:23.18

1) Katie Vogler SR 2) Jules Grunloh SO

3) Lexi Ward SO 4) Rebekah Harden JR
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#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Illinois Wesleyan (C) 4:29.92

1) Caitlin McCane FR 2) Emma McGrath FR

3) Jorri Sandage SR 4)

4 Millikin (B) 4:30.97

1) Lovenya Perry FR 2) Alyssa Ruiz SO

3) Grace Talbert FR 4) Itzel Garcia FR

5 Illinois Wesleyan (B) 4:39.65

1) Peyton Pollman SO 2) Addison Bendery JR

3) Davion Lemon FR 4) Avery Smith SO

6 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 4:47.11

1) Arika Hofmann SR 2) Kara Fisher SR

3) Lindsay Eaton SO 4) Nyasaina Kwamboka SR

7 Millikin (C) 4:49.30

1) Anne Longman SR 2) Madalyne McPheeters SR

3) Analise Brewer FR 4) Tessa Wiegand JR

8 Illinois-Springfield (A) 4:56.40

1) Gloria Esarco SR 2) Libby Price SR

3) Jade Anderson SO 4) Ally Gietzel FR

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
M Southwest Prairie 3:29.80 Ebong, Sain, Rooks, Foster Joliet West 2017

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Millikin (A) 3:31.44 1(1)

1) Jake Shumaker SO 2) Caleb Bleich JR

3) Christian Skaggs FR 4) Ben Kuxmann JR

2 Illinois Wesleyan (A) 3:38.45 1(2)

1) Sam Morris SO 2) Keondre Schumacher JR

3) Ethan Ruth JR 4) Tyler Maple SR

3 Millikin (B) 3:39.93 1(3)

1) Carson Rodgers FR 2) Josh Yeo FR

3) Colin Griffin FR 4)

4 Illinois Wesleyan (B) 3:51.79 1(4)

1) Davis Nguy JR 2) Ernie Waterson FR

3) Brooks Johnson FR 4) Uriel Ferreira JR

5 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 3:52.02 1(5)

1) Eli Newton FR 2) Braden Bernas SO

3) Neo Colter SO 4) Harrison Hicks JR

6 Millikin (C) 3:54.87 1(6)

1) Rye Johnson SO 2) Dakota Myers JR

3) Lee'Vonte Kelley JR 4) Dane Alexander SO
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
7 Illinois-Springfield (B) 4:16.98 2(1)

1) Alex Garcia SO 2) Jake Schwartz SR

3) Noah McIntyre SO 4)

8 Illinois-Springfield (A) 4:20.31 2(2)

1) Ryan Ames FR 2) Anthony Torres FR

3) Blake Jones JR 4)

9 Illinois-Springfield (C) 4:26.10 2(3)

1) Trevor Dunkel JR 2) Wyatt McIntyre JR

3) Gabe Martinez FR 4)

10 Illinois-Springfield (D) 4:26.31 2(4)

1) Layne Hill JR 2) Daniel Amponsah FR

3) Ryan Stark SR 4) Ryan Jones SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Millikin (A) 3:31.44

1) Jake Shumaker SO 2) Caleb Bleich JR

3) Christian Skaggs FR 4) Ben Kuxmann JR

2 Illinois Wesleyan (A) 3:38.45

1) Sam Morris SO 2) Keondre Schumacher JR

3) Ethan Ruth JR 4) Tyler Maple SR

3 Millikin (B) 3:39.93

1) Carson Rodgers FR 2) Josh Yeo FR

3) Colin Griffin FR 4)

4 Illinois Wesleyan (B) 3:51.79

1) Davis Nguy JR 2) Ernie Waterson FR

3) Brooks Johnson FR 4) Uriel Ferreira JR

5 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 3:52.02

1) Eli Newton FR 2) Braden Bernas SO

3) Neo Colter SO 4) Harrison Hicks JR

6 Millikin (C) 3:54.87

1) Rye Johnson SO 2) Dakota Myers JR

3) Lee'Vonte Kelley JR 4) Dane Alexander SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Illinois-Springfield (B) 4:16.98

1) Alex Garcia SO 2) Jake Schwartz SR

3) Noah McIntyre SO 4)

2 Illinois-Springfield (A) 4:20.31

1) Ryan Ames FR 2) Anthony Torres FR

3) Blake Jones JR 4)

3 Illinois-Springfield (C) 4:26.10
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Trevor Dunkel JR 2) Wyatt McIntyre JR

3) Gabe Martinez FR 4)

#23 Men's High Jump
M Southwest Prairie 2.00m Mike Lyons Plainfield Central 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95

1 Serron Pettis SR Millikin 1.90m 6' 23 /4 --- --- --- O O O XXX

2 Peter Sailsman FR Millikin 1.85m 6' 03 /4 --- --- --- O O XXX

2 Solomon Ware JR Millikin 1.85m 6' 03 /4 --- --- --- O O XXX

4 Gavin Raines JR Illinois Colleg 1.80m 5' 103 /4 --- --- --- O XXX

5 Eric Sikorski SR Monmouth (Ill 1.65m 5' 5" O XXX

Logan McLaughlin JR Rose-Hulman NH XXX

Kyle Brownell SO Rose-Hulman NH --- --- --- --- --- XXX

#24 Women's High Jump
M Meet of Champions 1.67m Annika Bynum Jump High Athletic Club 8/1/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

1 Chloe Klemstein FR Millikin 1.45m 4' 9" --- --- --- --- O O XXO XXX

2 Jada Hunter-Hays FR Rose-Hulman 1.40m 4' 7" --- --- --- O O O XXX

3 Bethany Allen FR Monmouth (Ill 1.40m 4' 7" --- --- --- --- --- XO XXX

4 Zariah Wherry SO Millikin 1.35m 4' 5" --- --- --- --- XO XXX

5 Ally Clay JR Monmouth (Ill 1.30m 4' 31 /4 --- --- --- O XXX

6 Emilie Mineo JR Millikin 1.25m 4' 11 /4 O O O XXX

7 Julia Seaman JR Millikin 1.25m 4' 11 /4 O XXO XXO XXX

Anne Longman SR Millikin NH

Rojhna Gordon FR Illinois Colleg NH

Kayla Green SO Millikin NH

Lauren Anderson FR Monmouth (Ill NH

Julia Hildebrandt FR Illinois Colleg NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
M Southwest Prairie 4.72m Jared Middleton Oswego 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25

1 Reed Bona JR Monmouth (Ill 4.10m 13' 51 /4 --- --- --- --- XO O XXO XXX

2 Ian Cherry FR Illinois Colleg 3.80m 12' 51 /2 --- --- O O O XXX

3 Jackson Lee FR Illinois Colleg 3.80m 12' 51 /2 --- XO XO XXO XO XXX

4 Andrew Phillips JR Illinois Colleg 3.50m 11' 53 /4 XO O XO XXX

5 Logan McLaughlin JR Rose-Hulman 3.35m 10' 113 /4 XO- XXO XXX

#27 Men's Long Jump
M Southwest Prairie 6.73m Geremiah Lawson Plainfield Central 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Marshun Hart SR Millikin MR 6.87m 22' 61 /2  (+0.0) 6.87 (+0.0) FOUL 6.66 (+0.0) 6.33 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

2 Ian Lemons FR Rose-Hulman 6.29m 20' 73 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 6.13 (+0.0) 6.29 (+0.0) 5.88 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

3 Timothy Youndt JR Rose-Hulman 6.26m 20' 61 /2  (+0.0) 6.18 (+0.0) 6.26 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 Peter Sailsman FR Millikin 6.16m 20' 21 /2  (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) 5.97 (+0.0) FOUL 6.02 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

5 Serron Pettis SR Millikin 6.10m 20' 01 /4  (+0.0) 6.10 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.06 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

6 Reed Wilson JR Monmouth (Ill 6.02m 19' 9"  (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0) 5.82 (+0.0) 5.96 (+0.0) 5.99 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.83 (+0.0)

7 Kyle Brownell SO Rose-Hulman 5.99m 19' 8"  (+0.0) 5.99 (+0.0) 5.80 (+0.0) 5.91 (+0.0) 5.82 (+0.0) 5.59 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0)

8 Colin Featherby SR Rose-Hulman 5.90m 19' 41 /4  (+0.0) 5.90 (+0.0) 5.64 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.54 (+0.0) 4.60 (+0.0)

9 Parker Jordan SR Rose-Hulman 5.64m 18' 6"  (+0.0) 3.42 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 5.64 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Maurice Greene JR Monmouth (Ill 5.60m 18' 41 /2  (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0) 5.59 (+0.0)

11 Nick Fornoff SO Millikin 5.46m 17' 11"  (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

Caleb Bleich JR Millikin NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Josh Saunders SR Illinois Colleg NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Lee'Vonte Kelley JR Millikin NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#28 Women's Long Jump
M Meet of Champions 5.80m Jailah Hoff Unattached 8/1/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Brianna Niebrugge Unattached 4.63m 15' 21 /4  (+0.0) 4.59 (+0.0) 4.47 (+0.0) NM 4.44 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0) 4.21 (+0.0)

2 Ronnautica Dixon JR Illinois Colleg 4.58m 15' 01 /2  (+0.0) 4.13 (+0.0) 4.38 (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0) 4.58 (+0.0) 4.36 (+0.0) 4.20 (+0.0)

3 Lauren Anderson FR Monmouth (Ill 4.54m 14' 103 /4  (+0.0) 4.49 (+0.0) 4.54 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.30 (+0.0) NM NM

4 Jada Hunter-Hays FR Rose-Hulman 4.41m 14' 53 /4  (+0.0) 4.22 (+0.0) 4.18 (+0.0) 4.33 (+0.0) 4.41 (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0) 4.18 (+0.0)

5 Jessie Hempen SR Illinois Colleg 4.39m 14' 5"  (+0.0) 4.31 (+0.0) 4.12 (+0.0) 4.13 (+0.0) 4.31 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.16 (+0.0)

6 Kyra Hicks SO Rose-Hulman 4.16m 13' 73 /4  (+0.0) 4.16 (+0.0) 3.73 (+0.0) 4.08 (+0.0) 4.14 (+0.0) NM NM

7 Kayla Hearon SR Illinois Colleg 4.16m 13' 73 /4  (+0.0) 4.16 (+0.0) 3.97 (+0.0) 3.62 (+0.0) NM NM NM

Itzel Garcia FR Millikin NM

Victoria Billups FR Illinois Colleg NM

Brea Blackwell SR Millikin NM NM NM NM NM NM NM

#29 Men's Triple Jump
M Southwest Prairie 13.67m Jordan Gumila Plainfield North 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Timothy Youndt JR Rose-Hulman 13.40m 43' 113 /4  (+0.0) 12.62 (+0.0) 12.99 (+0.0) 12.82 (+0.0) 13.40 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

2 Colin Featherby SR Rose-Hulman 12.57m 41' 3"  (+0.0) FOUL 12.20 (+0.0) 12.43 (+0.0) FOUL 12.57 (+0.0) FOUL

3 Parker Jordan SR Rose-Hulman 12.16m 39' 103 /4  (+0.0) 12.06 (+0.0) FOUL 11.80 (+0.0) 11.88 (+0.0) 12.16 (+0.0) FOUL

Maurice Greene JR Monmouth (Ill NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Triple Jump
M Meet of Champions 12.23m Lovie Annafi Unattached 8/1/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Kyra Hicks SO Rose-Hulman 10.53m 34' 63 /4  (+0.0) 10.46 (+0.0) 10.43 (+0.0) 10.53 (+0.0) 10.40 (+0.0) 10.28 (+0.0) 10.36 (+0.0)

2 Linsey Turner JR Monmouth (Ill 10.00m 32' 93 /4  (+0.0) 9.61 (+0.0) 9.95 (+0.0) 9.87 (+0.0) 9.82 (+0.0) 10.00 (+0.0) 9.74 (+0.0)

3 Whitney Smith SR Millikin 9.81m 32' 21 /4  (+0.0) 9.81 (+0.0) 9.76 (+0.0) 9.74 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Ronnautica Dixon JR Illinois Colleg 9.60m 31' 6"  (+0.0) 8.95 (+0.0) 9.03 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 9.60 (+0.0) FOUL

5 Nicole Hoyer SO Monmouth (Ill 9.33m 30' 71 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 9.25 (+0.0) 9.17 (+0.0) FOUL 9.33 (+0.0) 9.31 (+0.0)

6 Delaney Rexroat FR Monmouth (Ill 8.91m 29' 23 /4  (+0.0) 8.91 (+0.0) 8.87 (+0.0) 8.66 (+0.0) 8.79 (+0.0) 8.55 (+0.0) 8.83 (+0.0)
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#31 Men's Shot Put
M Southwest Prairie 18.75m Clabough, Kyle Yorkville High School 3/18/2022

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Andy Bird SR Monmouth (Ill 13.50m 44' 31 /2 13.17 13.17 13.11 13.48 13.43 13.50

2 Brandt Williamson FR Millikin 13.45m 44' 11 /2 FOUL 13.45 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Caleb Toberman UNAUNAT-Monm 13.23m 43' 5" 13.23 12.81 12.12 FOUL 13.11 13.05

4 Shane Anderson FR Monmouth (Ill 11.87m 38' 111 /2 10.87 11.32 11.87 FOUL 11.20 11.40

5 Brayton Blackwell SO Rose-Hulman 11.65m 38' 23 /4 11.65 11.48 11.61 10.58 11.20 10.41

6 Xander Moushon FR Illinois Colleg 11.10m 36' 5" 10.04 FOUL 9.77 11.10 FOUL FOUL

7 CJ Hanna SR Illinois Colleg 11.10m 36' 5" 11.10 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Charles Mclaren-Mustread SO Millikin 10.49m 34' 5" 10.32 10.49 9.95 10.06 10.39 10.33

9 Jeff Schnetzler FR Monmouth (Ill 10.22m 33' 61 /2 9.10 9.36 10.22 8.92 FOUL 9.88

10 Ryan Stark Illinois-Spring 8.83m 28' 113 /4 8.33 8.82 8.83

11 Jaylon Johnson FR Millikin 8.07m 26' 53 /4 7.75 8.07 7.93

12 Blake Jones JR Illinois-Spring 6.40m 21' 0" 4.95 6.40 6.28

Andrew Walkowski JR Rose-Hulman NM

#32 Women's Shot Put
M Meet of Champions 14.06m Jayden Ulrich Unattached 8/1/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Renee Hartman SR Illinois Colleg 12.71m 41' 81 /2 11.71 FOUL 12.20 FOUL FOUL 12.71

2 Elizabeth Bowns SR Illinois Colleg 12.24m 40' 2" 11.04 11.46 11.98 11.71 11.96 12.24

3 Maddie Boley FR Monmouth (Ill 11.72m 38' 51 /2 11.39 11.03 11.27 11.53 11.72 11.21

4 Aaliyah Briggs SO Rose-Hulman 11.00m 36' 11 /4 10.78 11.00 10.84 10.49 10.61 FOUL

5 Kareema Lawal SR Monmouth (Ill 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.75 10.98 10.55 9.37 FOUL 9.99

6 Leslie Earles FR Illinois Colleg 10.74m 35' 3" 10.72 10.74 FOUL 10.33 10.56 FOUL

7 Kady Patelski JR Monmouth (Ill 9.56m 31' 41 /2 9.29 9.56 FOUL 9.38 9.06 9.31

8 Ellie Shonkwiler SO Illinois-Spring 9.25m 30' 41 /4 9.25 8.44 FOUL 8.60 FOUL FOUL

9 Julia Seaman JR Millikin 8.42m 27' 71 /2 8.11 8.42 7.52 FOUL 7.76 7.40

Gracie Gibbons FR Monmouth (Ill NM

Kaya De Castro SO Illinois-Spring NM

#33 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Kristian Boado SO Millikin 40.66m 133' 5" 36.65 36.92 40.66 37.19 FOUL 25.30

2 Joe  Sawyer Unattached 38.17m 125' 3" 30.89 38.17 37.85 37.53 FOUL FOUL

3 Andy Bird SR Monmouth (Ill 37.48m 122' 11" 35.54 37.48 36.74 FOUL 36.66 FOUL

4 Brandt Williamson FR Millikin 34.87m 114' 5" FOUL 34.87 33.70 FOUL 33.03 FOUL

5 Xander Moushon FR Illinois Colleg 34.50m 113' 2" FOUL 32.07 34.50 31.73 30.60 32.55

6 Kenneth Gipson SO Rose-Hulman 33.80m 110' 11" 33.80 FOUL FOUL 31.43 32.43 FOUL

7 Brody Moore JR Rose-Hulman 33.58m 110' 2" 33.58 31.08 32.44 FOUL 31.38 31.90

8 Caleb Toberman UNAUNAT-Monm 32.63m 107' 1" 27.35 32.63 31.68 32.02 29.32 FOUL

9 Shane Anderson FR Monmouth (Ill 32.18m 105' 7" 32.18 FOUL 30.10 FOUL 31.32 31.69

10 Roy Baggio SO Millikin 31.03m 101' 10" FOUL 31.03 FOUL

11 Brayton Blackwell SO Rose-Hulman 30.48m 100' 0" 28.40 FOUL 30.48

12 Charles Mclaren-Mustread SO Millikin 29.70m 97' 5" FOUL 29.70 FOUL

13 Jeff Schnetzler FR Monmouth (Ill 29.04m 95' 3" 29.04 FOUL FOUL
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

14 Cayden Kirkham JR Illinois-Spring 28.18m 92' 5" FOUL FOUL 28.18

Andrew Walkowski JR Rose-Hulman NM

CJ Hanna SR Illinois Colleg NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#34 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Maddie Boley FR Monmouth (Ill 39.00m 127' 11" 35.38 35.04 38.10 36.79 35.90 39.00

2 Renee Hartman SR Illinois Colleg 36.57m 120' 0" 35.35 33.90 33.97 FOUL 32.07 36.57

3 Amanda Dybal JR Monmouth (Ill 36.19m 118' 9" 31.79 FOUL 36.19 34.17 34.20 35.69

4 Kareema Lawal SR Monmouth (Ill 32.49m 106' 7" 30.84 28.20 28.75 30.08 32.49 28.49

5 Sydney Kuper SO Illinois Colleg 30.96m 101' 7" 30.96 8.90 27.88 29.85 28.88 FOUL

6 Leslie Earles FR Illinois Colleg 30.90m 101' 4" 30.67 27.80 29.10 30.58 30.90 30.80

7 Aaliyah Briggs SO Rose-Hulman 29.17m 95' 8" 26.54 FOUL 27.51 26.63 29.17 FOUL

8 Samantha Nystrom SR Rose-Hulman 28.71m 94' 2" 28.71 28.50 28.70 26.01 28.15 FOUL

9 Margaret George JR Illinois-Spring 23.08m 75' 9" 19.20 22.60 21.10 23.08 22.03 21.06

#35 Men's Hammer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Andy Bird SR Monmouth (Ill 48.47m 159' 0" FOUL 45.95 FOUL FOUL 48.47 45.09

2 Kristian Boado SO Millikin 48.38m 158' 9" 42.95 FOUL FOUL 45.63 48.38 FOUL

3 Caleb Toberman UNAUNAT-Monm 47.70m 156' 6" FOUL 46.66 45.62 FOUL 41.77 47.70

4 CJ Hanna SR Illinois Colleg 38.08m 124' 11" 38.08 FOUL 36.96 FOUL 37.30 FOUL

5 Xander Moushon FR Illinois Colleg 37.97m 124' 7" 30.22 34.36 37.97 FOUL 31.93 34.54

6 Brody Moore JR Rose-Hulman 37.63m 123' 5" 36.18 36.64 FOUL 37.63 37.50 FOUL

7 Kenneth Gipson SO Rose-Hulman 36.69m 120' 4" 34.56 32.84 33.21 33.30 32.99 36.69

8 Desmond Dunson SR Rose-Hulman 36.11m 118' 6" 33.49 36.11 FOUL 31.84 35.71 FOUL

9 Jeff Schnetzler FR Monmouth (Ill 35.02m 114' 11" FOUL 28.93 35.02 32.02 28.69 FOUL

10 Shane Anderson FR Monmouth (Ill 34.29m 112' 6" FOUL 34.29 FOUL

#36 Women's Hammer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Elizabeth Bowns SR Illinois Colleg 45.24m 148' 5" FOUL 38.74 43.07 40.80 45.24 FOUL

2 Katie Abell JR Millikin 43.75m 143' 6" 39.88 43.75 FOUL FOUL 40.45 39.90

3 Kareema Lawal SR Monmouth (Ill 42.66m 139' 11" 36.28 40.32 42.66 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Renee Hartman SR Illinois Colleg 41.76m 137' 0" 39.93 FOUL 41.76 FOUL 41.38 FOUL

5 Ericka Creek JR ELMHURST 41.28m 135' 5" FOUL 40.20 39.15 41.28 FOUL 39.92

6 Maddie Boley FR Monmouth (Ill 39.07m 128' 2" 38.56 FOUL 35.41 39.07 FOUL 38.57

7 Gracie Gibbons FR Monmouth (Ill 38.81m 127' 4" FOUL FOUL 38.81 37.76 37.68 FOUL

8 Amanda Dybal JR Monmouth (Ill 38.57m 126' 6" FOUL FOUL 38.33 38.57 FOUL FOUL

9 Sydney Kuper SO Illinois Colleg 37.37m 122' 7" 32.60 34.87 37.37 FOUL 29.76 34.90

10 Cameron Weber FR Rose-Hulman 35.95m 117' 11" 32.06 34.37 35.95

11 Kady Patelski JR Monmouth (Ill 34.90m 114' 6" FOUL 34.90 31.53

12 Samantha Nystrom SR Rose-Hulman 31.66m 103' 10" FOUL FOUL 31.66

13 Leslie Earles FR Illinois Colleg 27.47m 90' 1" 27.47 FOUL FOUL
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#37 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Roy Baggio SO Millikin 44.32m 145' 5" 43.17 40.06 FOUL 44.32 FOUL 35.68

2 Isaiah Lilje SR Rose-Hulman 44.12m 144' 9" 44.12 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Hayden Graham FR Illinois Colleg 39.17m 128' 6" 37.29 32.00 30.16 34.13 35.60 39.17

4 Jacob Bird SO Rose-Hulman 38.30m 125' 8" 38.30 34.83 37.05 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Josh Saunders SR Illinois Colleg 33.28m 109' 2" 27.90 FOUL 33.28 FOUL 19.62 FOUL

6 Aaron Rodriguez SO Illinois Colleg 33.25m 109' 1" 33.25 28.26 FOUL 26.85 27.86 FOUL

7 Charles Mclaren-Mustread SO Millikin 30.88m 101' 4" 30.88 28.98 29.15 30.29 FOUL FOUL

Kyle Little JR Illinois Colleg NM

#38 Women's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Aaliyah Briggs SO Rose-Hulman 38.44m 126' 1" 35.94 31.25 33.90 26.69 33.96 38.44

2 Katie Abell JR Millikin 31.02m 101' 9" 28.55 26.59 28.86 28.90 31.02 25.49

3 Ashley Grothaus FR Monmouth (Ill 30.69m 100' 8" 30.24 30.26 FOUL 29.60 29.44 30.69

4 Carson Beyers SO Illinois Colleg 26.89m 88' 3" 26.89 26.76 24.01 24.05 FOUL 25.17

5 Samantha Nystrom SR Rose-Hulman 26.83m 88' 0" 26.09 26.27 26.83 24.14 26.44 26.46

6 Jessie Hempen SR Illinois Colleg 25.08m 82' 3" 23.54 20.39 22.58 25.08 23.70 22.77

7 Ellie Shonkwiler SO Illinois-Spring 24.87m 81' 7" 22.85 20.46 24.87 23.26 24.11 24.03

8 Gretchen Wessel JR Illinois Colleg 23.61m 77' 5" 19.71 0.83 22.85 20.01 18.94 23.61

9 Paige Nowak SO Illinois Colleg 20.90m 68' 7" 20.90 18.20 FOUL 15.32 16.71 14.57

10 Abi Clayton SR Rose-Hulman 20.58m 67' 6" 16.95 18.54 20.58

11 Ally Clay JR Monmouth (Ill 19.39m 63' 7" 19.27 19.39 16.51

12 Delaney Rexroat FR Monmouth (Ill 18.98m 62' 3" 18.98 FOUL FOUL

13 Margaret George JR Illinois-Spring 16.69m 54' 9" 16.69 14.35 15.91

Claire Eaton SR Illinois-Spring NM
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